
  
   

Corrigendum in the matter of M/s. G V Films Ltd.                                                                                                   Page 1 of 1 
 
 

                   WTM/SKM/EFD1-DRAI/ 04 -A /2019-20 

 
BEFORE THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA 

 
CORAM: S K MOHANTY, WHOLE TIME MEMBER 

 
 

Corrigendum To The Order Dated June 25, 2019 Bearing Reference No. WTM/SKM/EFD1-

DRAI/ 04 /2019-20 In The Matter Of M/s. G V Films Ltd. 

 

 

1. Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) has passed an order dated June 25, 2019 bearing 

reference no. WTM/SKM/EFD1-DRAI/ 04 /2019-20 in the matter of M/s. G V Films Ltd. 

 

2. Subsequently, it has been brought to the notice of SEBI that the Permanent Account Number 

(PAN) of Mr. Mahadevan Ganesh mentioned in the aforesaid order is incorrect. The PAN of Mr. 

Mahadevan Ganesh shall stand corrected as shown hereunder:- 

 

S. No. Names of the Noticee 

 
PAN mentioned in the order 

 
Correct PAN 

1. 
 

Mr. Mahadevan Ganesh 
 

 
 

AHJPP4154E 

 
 

AEAPG4537Q 

 

3. The aforesaid order dated June 25, 2019 in the matter shall always be read with this corrigendum. 

 

                                                                                                                          -Sd- 

 

DATE: JUNE 26, 2019                S. K. MOHANTY 

PLACE: MUMBAI                                                                              WHOLE TIME MEMBER 


